## BBHC Provider Monitoring Status Adult Community Mental Health and Substance Abuse Providers July 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019

Applicant Agency Name	Action Taken by BBHC
Broward County Community Development, Inc. d/b/a Broward Housing Solutions	Corrective Action Plan
Broward Partnership for the Homeless, Inc.	Corrective Action Plan
Broward Regional Health Planning Council, Inc.	Corrective Action Plan
Foot Print to Success Clubhouse, Inc.	Corrective Action Plan
NAMI Broward County, Inc.	Corrective Action Plan
The House of Hope, Inc.	Corrective Action Plan